Fixture Type Catalog #Project Name Quantity
RENOVA Lighting Systems, Inc.  •  20 Middlesex Road, Mansfield, MA 02048  •  (800) 635-6682   •  www.renova.com
© 2018 RENOVA Lighting Systems, Inc.
RENOVA Lighting Systems, Inc.  •  36 Bellair Avenue, Warwick, RI 02886 •  (800) 635-6682   •  www.renova.com
Series:
Viper (VPR)
Fixture Type :
Small Area/Roadway IP67

Catalog # Description
Complete Units
Ordering Information
Example: ST30QF1X167U5KCZSP
ST30 Model: ST30
Q LED Mfr: Q=QSSI
F Optics: C=Type 3, F=Medium Beam Spread
1X Number of
Arrays: 1X=One
167 Wattage: 167=167w
U Ballast: U=120-277V
5K CCT: 5K=5000K
C Lens:
C=Clear Flat Glass Lens,
P=Clear Flat Prismatic Glass Lens*
*Use with F Optic Only.
Z Color: Z=Bronze
SP Options:
SF=Single Fuse, DF=Double Fuse,
SP=Surge Protection
P40=P18140 110-120VAC Instant,
P42=P18142 110-277VAC Instant,
P50=P18150 120VAC Time Delay,
P52=P18152 277VAC Time Delay
REV. 12-04-14
LD
27¾
15⅛
4⅛
Viper Small Area/Roadway
Catalog # Description
Complete Units
Ordering Information
Example: VPR-S-F-1x167-UNV-5K-C-BRZ
Series: Viper (Small)
Optics: A=Type I, B=Type II, C = Type III,
D=Type IV,  F = Type V
Number of LED
Arrays:
1X = One
Wattage: 167 = 167w
LED Driver
(Voltage):
UNV = 120v – 277v, 50/60 Hz
480 = 347/480v, 50/60 Hz
Color Temperature:     4K = 4,000K
5K = 5,000K
Lens: C = Clear Flat Glass Lens,
P = Clear Flat Prismatic Glass Lens*
*Use with F Optic Only.
Color: BRZ=Bronze (Standard)
CCS=Custom Color (Specify)
Options: SF = Single Fuse, DF = Double Fuse,
SP = Surge Protection
P40 = P18140 110-120VAC Instant,
P42 = P18142 110-277VAC Instant,
P50 = P18150 120VAC Time Delay,
P52 = P18152 277VAC Time Delay
Viper Series – Small
(Bronze Finish – Standard)
(Silver Metallic Finish – Custom Color)
Note:  RENOVA products are constantly being improved; therefore, the information
shown is subject to change without notice. Always consult  your lighting representative
or RENOVA Lighting Systems, Inc. for the latest information.
DLC Application Category #1 “Outdoor Pole/Arm-Mounted Area
and Roadway Luminaires.”
Always refer to the DLC’s Qualified Products List (QPL) for current RENOVA product listings.
Dimensional Information
VPR-S
1X
167
RENOVA Lighting Systems, Inc.  •  20 Middlesex Road, Mansfield, MA 02048  •  (800) 635-6682   •  www.renova.com
Note:  RENOVA products are constantly being improved; therefore, the information shown is subject to change without notice. Always consult  your lighting representative or RENOVA Lighting Systems, Inc.
for the latest information.
Series:
Viper (VPR)
Fixture Type :
Small Area/Roadway IP67
Photometric Information
VPR-S-C-1x167-UNV-50K-C
LD-278
ST30GLP ST30TG
EasyLED Series
Bentley Small Area/Roadway
Catalog # Description
ST30GLP Prismatic Flat Glass Lens
ST30TG Thermal Guard, Aluminum with Powdercoat Finish, Chromate
Conversion Coating, Helps Protect Fixture From Excessive
Radiant Heat Build-Up.
PSS4T90HTZ 4 90 Twin Square Horizontal Tenon, Bronze Finish
PSS5T90HTZ 5 90 Twin Square Horizontal Tenon, Bronze Finish
PSS4T180HTZ 4 180 Twin Square Horizontal Tenon, Bronze Finish
PSS5T180HTZ 5 180 Twin Square Horizontal Tenon, Bronze Finish
PSS4TR90HTZ 4 90 Triple Square Horizontal Tenon, Bronze Finish
PSS5TR90HTZ 5 90 Triple Square Horizontal Tenon, Bronze Finish
PSS4Q90HTZ 4 90 Quad Square Horizontal Tenon, Bronze Finish
PSS5Q90HTZ 5 90 Quad Square Horizontal Tenon, Bronze Finish
P18130 480VAC Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
P18131 Twist Lock Non-Shorting (Open) Cap Disconnects Service to
Fixture for Temporary or Permanent Disabling (Fixture Always
Off). IP65, 480V Maximum.